
-
, ____ _

..

54hoAto aoax ao, suty i966
PAGE I O'

Ge4f AL se:victs i.e-iNisf a AfiON AMENDMENT OF SOI.lCITAT ON/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i 1ftD. PeOC. R13. III CPel l-11101
8

3. AMENDetNT/MODIFsCATION NO. 2. (Ff ECTIVE Daft s. REOvam*>4/PURCHA5E REQUEST NO. 4. PROJECT NO. (/f rppls.16/s)

02 12/31/00
s. mas av cooE 6. ADMwisTratO or rif.,s.,e a. 6tua si caos |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7. CONTRACTOR CODE | | FACILITY CODE | S.
NAME AND ADDat$$ AMENDMENT OF

0 SOLICIT *TiONHO.
f- l

.

U. S. Department of Commerce DAftD rs,,4i,4 9;
rs,,-,. o,7 NOAA
,.s' ty. ss.sa. Environmental Data Service s CONT CATION. Die NO.NRC-01-78-015
r MODIFI OF. .

c.s,,zie ACT/O

National Climatic Cente'-
l_ Asheville, NC 22 2 _j 9/18/78 rsu 6i-a nsDAftD

9.1Hi$ BLOCK APPLIES ONLv TO AMENDMENTS OF 500 CITATION 5

n. 6. ~.6.,a .e i. aa ;. w.a i n. n. -.Fa e., .... Oa. . .. wa. i. . .aa.
*

ca. .a. i.4,.,-.. .,,*i. .a 1, .se6 , ir.a .s. i..Nn ., .-. .., .e,s. ii . s .
s a i r . . .a .____ .e s.. ...a , m .. .a, a4.. . . e . ...a -. .-n ..,y .. s , .no . 6. a, ., io e y -,. . i..- - .e.....
wk..h 6 l.de. . ,efe,e . e. she li.it.h.. d .a e.dme.e mbw.. FAILUtt OF YOUt ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO St RfCilVkD AT THE t$$UtNG OFFICE Ptiot TO THE HOUR AND
Cidt SPECIFIED mAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFtd. If, by t.e .e thi. .m..dme.e y de .e t .h.ag. 8e, .1,..dy b=,ned, h .h ge m.y be m.d. by telege.=
. i ,. ...sa . i. ., i.. . .. .. .. ,s. : 63. . . . a i. .. .a .., s. 6 . . ..si.4.

10. ACCOUNTING AND APPatOPRIATION DATA (4f reg.,res)

B&R N0. 10-19-03-02 FIN NO. B10748 Amount: No Change

ll. TH,$ SLOCK APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRAC15/OtDERS

m O n..Cs. . O,4.,i. ...a - .
n. C w, . .. i., u.a in .. . a. . 6 -6 /.,4..

ra T he .b. a.=b+,*d a' o / d.. .. =.v.d 8. **.o *. .d ,* .wa9=. . dam

m [i] n.. s.,,:. w i .. i. . a i.,%, . A, .,' 't e mu{. .h y .h.aoe. ia ,.via.t o ,ggpa r.gg*s' 'v*
ia beak 12.ua agreemen

= -a... .. 6 . ~.,6.,a . .. i. w-6 i 2.

12. DESCRr# TION OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION

Regarding ARTICLE II - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

The period of performance is hereby extended with a completion date
of September 30, 1981, established at no increase in cost to the
NRC.*

F

w 5
-

**

3
v
w ,.

.

,
-

.r a

I _ ... . si. ..a . . ....s. ~ ...c ..i. ..a ... 6. . . . a .a .. .

ON A /0 #O tS " ' * 'I
,T CONTRACTOR /OffitOR 15 atOUIRED TO SIGN THis DOCUMENT AND RETURN COPifS TO ts5UiNG OFFICE

le. NAmf OF CONTRACTOa /OFFE ROR C 17. UNITED, $fAfts OF AMERICA
7

/< J. / 6 <' /,
, -

National ClimaticAenter /7hpt / / c7 m.,, ,,
c5 .e p., *, a .. ;5. e, .e C o., On .o

is NAME END TTTtt OF SIGNER (Type or pr..te |16. DATE StGNtD 18. NAME OF CONTR ACTING OfflCER ( Type erfr,.s> 19. DATE SIGNED

[*D:nielB.W*mti .I Kellogg V. Morton c/,- /p'e <

g7810722 7/22/81Director 8 '/ //
so_io NRC-01-78-015 PDR

e u.s o,oas7asu.issistes


